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Appropriations for Public Works Sermces

PUBLIC BUILDINGS --conttnued.

Item.’

49
50
51
H2

H3

4

56 |

57
A8
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

iVO’l‘E No. 49-—continued.

66 .
67

68 !

36
87

93

102
103
101
109
106
107

101

Postal, axD TELEGRAPA—continued.

Mastings (additions), (on account)

Hawarden

Hawera (additions), (on account)

JTawera (automatic telephone excnanue) (housing
air-conditioning plant), (on account) .

Helensville (garage and store)

Herekino

Heriot (on account)

Invercargill (additions). (on a,ccoum)

Kaeo (garage and store)

Kohuratahi (accommodation)

Kaitaia (garage and store)

Kaukapakapa .

Khandallah (automatic telephone exchange), (ad-
ditions) ..

Kihikihi (on account)

Kumeu

Kurow (on account)

Leeston (additions) .

Leigh

Levin (alterations and (demons)

Little River (on account)

Longburnu (on account)

Mangaweka (alterations)

Marshallvale (on account)

Marton (site and additions), (on account)

Masterton (additions and alterations), (on accounts)..

Milten (lineman’s residence), (additions)

Morrinsville (additional land)

Motueka (garage and store) ...

Murchison (&tidltlons) . .

Napier (additional garage dccommoda,t.lon, &c.), (on
account) ..

Napier, Chief Post-ottice (on account)

L\elson (additions), (on account)
New Brighton .

New anhton (automatic telcnhoue ex(ha.nge) (on
aceount)

New Plymouth (garage a,ddmons)

Nuhaka (additions) .

Oamaru (garage)

Ohai

O .makau

Otaki (additions)

Otautau (additions)

Oturehua

Outram (land and building) ...

Paeroa (on account)

Pahiatua (garage)

Pahiatua (site)

Paihia

Palmerston North (a.ddmons)

Palmerston North (additional store accounnoda,mon)

Pokeno (site)

Poolburn

Porangahau (postmaster’s resndence)

Port Ahuriri (siding)

Portobello

Putaruru (aqditions and a,ltcmtlons)

Raetihi (additions)

Rangatana (Postmaster’s resudence)

Rangiora (yarage and store) ..

Richmond, Nelson (rl(]dlblOlls)

3—B. 7Ta.

1926-217.

5,000
55

3,000 ,

500
160
450
500
500
250
165

490 :

500

150
500
500

500 -

480
350
450
250
100

250 |

500
11,855
1,500
200

80

375 -

250

200
20,000
1,000

80 .

500

500 .
100

500
800
500
630
500
500

2,500

1,910
115
850
360

13,500
570

75

495

1,500 |

1,800
500

800 i
130 |

500
500

900 ;



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

