Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS --continued.

Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-continued.	1926-27	•
١	OTE No. 49—continued.	0	
•	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH—continued.	£	£
49	Hastings (additions), (on account)	5,000	
5 0	Hawarden	55 ;	
51	Hawera (additions), (on account)	3,000	
52	Hawera (automatic telephone exchange), (housing		
£.0		500	
53 54	Harolina	$\begin{array}{ccc} \dots & 160 & \\ \dots & 450 & \end{array}$	
55	I found (on a control	500	
56	Invercargill (additions), (on account)	500 j	
57 $^{'}$	Kaeo (garage and store)	$\dots^{+}=250^{-1}$	
58		165	
59	,	490	
60 61	Kaukapakapa Khandallah (automatic telephone exchange), (a		
62		150	
$\frac{62}{63}$ \pm	V ` '	500 500	
64	Kurow (on account)	500 500	
65	Leeston (additions) •	480	
66	f while	\cdots 350 †	
67		450	
68 !	Little River (on account)	250	
69 70	Longburn (on account)	100 250	
71	Manager 1 and 1 (and a second)	250 500	
7 2 ·		11,855	
73 ₁	Masterton (additions and alterations), (on account).		
74	Milton (lineman's residence), (additions)	200	
75		80	
$\frac{76}{77}$ j		375	
77 78	Murchison (additions)	200	
79	Manian Chief Post attice (on account)	. 90 000	
80 ±	N-1 (-11::) (1,000	
81	New Brighton	80	
82	New Brighton (automatic telephone exchange), (o	on	
1		500 '	
83	New Plymouth (garage additions)	500	
84 85		100 500	
86	Oamaru (garage)	800	
87	O natron	500	
88 ,	Otali (additiona)	630	
89	Orantan (additiona)	500	
90		500	
91	Outram (land and building)	,	
92 93	Paeroa (on account)	115	
94	Pahiatua (garage) Pahiatua (site)	850 j	
95	D.:L:.	360	
96	Palmerston North (additions)	13,500	
97	Palmerston North (additional store accommodation		
98		75	
99 100 :	Denomination (magterial magidance)	$\begin{bmatrix} & 495 \\ & 1,500 \end{bmatrix}$	
101	D a Charlet (widing)	1,800	
102	Portobello	500	
103	Duting (additions and alterations)	800	
101	Raetihi (additions)	130	
105	Rangatana (Postmaster's residence)		
106	Rangiora (garage and store)	500	
107	Richmond, Nelson (additions)	900	